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AT NRH CENTRE

FULL SERVICE PREFERRED CATERING VENDORS

Full Service Caterers can upgrade your event to include china, silverware, service staff, and more
Please call or visit individual caterers’ websites to view menus

Black Eyed Pea Heather Rose 817.371.2283
4000 Bagpiper Way bepcater@theblackeyedpea.com blackeyedpea.com
Arlington, TX
Creative Cuisine Vince Corona 214.808.6799

8321 Lemmon Avenue
Dallas, TX

vcorona@creativecuisineandevents.com

creativecuisineandevents.com

Cristina's Fine Mexican
9159 Grapevine Highway

North Richland Hills, TX

Aglae Mejia

catering@cristinasmex.com

1.888.992.7478

cristinasmex.com

Iron Horse Catering Randy Cox 817.485.6666
6200 Skylark Cr rcox@arcisgolf.com ironhorsetx.com
North Richland Hills, TX
Italianni's Joyce Russell 817.498.6770
1601 Precinct Line Road joycerussell82251@hotmail.com italiannishurst.com
Hurst, TX

Joe T. Garcia's/Esperanza's
2122 N. Main Street

Fort Worth, TX

June Lancarte
june@joetgarcias.com

817.626.5770

esperanzasfw.com

Saucey's Catering
3789 N Beach Street

Fort Worth, TX

Amily Sauceda-Garza

amilysauceda@sauceyscatering.net

469.766.7439

sauceyscatering.net

Sweet Memories
138 Keller Parkway

Keller, TX

Susan Clark

info@sweetmemoriescakes.com

817.379.3777

sweetmemoriescakes.com

Tastefully Yours Catering

Lisa Huszar

817.488.0896

1959 W Southlake Blvd lisa@tastefullyours.com tastefullyours.com
Southlake, TX
TCP Catering Scott Vickers 817.889.4287
6717 Rufe Snow Dr

Watauga, TX

scott@tcpcatering.com

tcpcatering.com




Crand Aall

AT NRH CENTRE

CASUAL SERVICE PREFERRED CATERERS

Casual Service Caterers provide disposable serviceware and may drop off or stay onsite
Please call or visit individual caterers' websites to view menus

Abuelo's Restaurant

Bob Oliviera

817.514.9355

850 Airport Freeway ab6@food-concepts.com abuelos.com
Hurst, TX
Babe's Chicken Cristen Lair 972.989.8932
6700 NE Loop 820 cristen@babescatering.com babeschicken.com
North Richland Hills, TX
Chick-fil-a 817.281.8336

5131 Rute Snow Drive
North Richland Hills, TX

chick-fil-a.com

Firehouse Subs
6020 Parker Blvd

North Richland Hills, TX

817.581.7500
firehousesubs.com

Los Vaqueros
2629 N Main St

Fort Worth, TX

Vicki Cisneros

lvinfo@losvaqueros.com

817.624.1511

losvaqueros.com

McAlister's Deli
9143 Blvd 26 #600

North Richland Hills, TX

Cristian Salazar

mcdeli522@thesaxtongroup.com

817.485.3354

mcalistersdeli.com

Our Place Indian Cuisine
8150 N MacArthur Blvd #150

Narendar Babu

ourplaceusa@gmail.net

214.574.7117

ourplaceusa.net

Irving, TX

Pizza Hut 817.581.3700

233 Harwood Rd pizzahut.com
Bedford, TX

Red Hot and Blue Dre Rathers 817.605.1333

9143 Grapevine Highway drathers@rhnb-bbq.com redhotandblue.com

North Richland Hills, TX

Riscky's BBQ Allen Turner 817.624.8662

2314 Azle Ave bbq@risckys.com risckys.com

Fort Worth, TX

The Patriotic Pig 817.601.5256
3900 Rufe Snow Dr

North Richland Hills, TX

info@patrioticpig.com

patrioticpig.com




